

7th on A/c Bill
ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. E/w excavation for foundation.					
Qty Page No-48					
666.12 m ³ @ 310.73/m ³					206983.20
2. Plr PCC M-15					
Qty Page No-48					
39.335 m ³ @ 5356.74/m ³					210707.20
3. Plr RCC M-30 in Pile Cap.					
Qty Page No-48					
440.638 m ³ @ 6262.1/m ³					2759319.20
4. Bored Cast in situ Pile.					
900 m @ 15654.70/m					14089257.20
5. S/P/P HYSD bar					
Qty Page No-48					
145.617 MT @ 66996.98/MT					9954210.20
6. Plr steel. Liner					
Qty Page No-49					
17.28 MT @ 671865/MT					1160983.20
7. S/P/P HYSD bar in sub-sd work					
Qty Page No-49					
27.484 mpc @ 67159.54/mt					1845813.20

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22. Strip seal joints					
Qty Page No-67					
67.6 M @ 11284.31/M					762819=
23. Cost of embankment					
Inner					
Qty Page No-67					
2969 m ³ @ 198.50/m ³					589347=
					Rs 4,40,73,122=
Add 13% (inst + h. (inst))					57,29,506=
					Rs 4,98,02,628=
Add SF					1,90,000=
					Rs 4,99,92,628=
less 1.33% (Belt)					66,49,02=
					Rs 39,93,792=
06/08/2023					
JE					
Pritam					
08-08-23					
A/E					